

MM751
SC

MB No-3431

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Purges

DIVISION

Bannagan 124 SUB-DIVISION

Shubham Kumar

Measurement Book

SH to Him Nagar via Thana Tolga.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for 4 nos =	4	20.64 m			82.56 m ²
				PH	
	Say 18/05/2020		18-05-2020		
				J-E	
				Bannamkhi	

4th & final Bill

Abstract of cost

Name of Work:-	Construction and
	Maintenance of Road from
	Sit to Him Nagar via Thau
Tola	

Agency :- Shubham Kumar

Agreement No: 194 SBN/2019-20

Agreement Amount:- 17187830.00

Date of Commencement - 9-08-2019

Date of completion:- 8-08-2020

Actual Date of completion:-18-05-2020

① (i) plg & fixing of working

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
benchmark pillar all					
comp. job.					
3.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-31, S/- ① (i)					
@ Rs. 4770.12/each - Rs.					14310.36
(ii) Plot fixing of working					
Reference pillar all comp.					
job.					
9.00 Nos O.V.T. MBP-31, S/- ① (ii)					
@ Rs. 2191.59/each - Rs.					19724.31
②					
2 clearing and grubbing					
road land all comp. job.					
1.69 Hact. O.V.T. MBP-31, S/- ②					
@ Rs. 49739.47/Hact. - Rs.					84059.70
③					
3 Excavation for road					
day in soil all comp. job.					
213.00 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-32, S/- ③					
@ Rs. 82.01/m ³ - Rs.					17468.13
④					
4 const. of embankment					
with material obtained					
from Road Day cutting					
all comp. job.					
127.80 m ³ O.V.T. MBP-32, S/- ④					
@ Rs. 27.98/m ³ - Rs.					3575.84
					C.D. Rs. 139138.34

Continuation

49
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) 5 Const. of embankment with approved material lead 100m all comp. Job. 6499.86 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-44, SI- (5) Limit to 6492.46 m ³ @ RS 132.56/m ³ - RS. 860640.50				B.F. RS	139138.34
(6) 6 Const. of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000m all comp. Job.					

1960.19 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-44, SI- (6) Limit to 1957.82 m ³ @ RS. 187.23/m ³ - RS. 366562.64					
(7) 7 Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder all comp. Job. 1989.98 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-33, SI- (7) @ RS. 189.60/m ³ - RS. 377300.21					
(8) 8 Const. of GSB with stone metal all comp. Job. 1142.15 m ³ @ V.T. MBP-33, SI- (8) @ RS. 3231.86/m ³ - RS. 3691268.90					
(9) 9 Pls. laying and compacting WBM Gr-III all comp. Job.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. RS	54349.10.59
692.19 m ³	Q.V.T.MBP	(33)	SL	(9)	
	@ RS. 4190.54/m ²			RS.	2900649.88
(10) To plv primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) all comp. job.					
1194.38 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	33	SL	(10)	
2546.40 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	38	SL	(10)	
3358.02 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	40	SL	(10)	
7098.80 m ²					
Limit to					
7095.38 m ²					
	@ RS. 55.69/m ²			RS.	395141.71

(11) To plv Tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) all comp. job.					
1194.38 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	33	SL	(11)	
2546.40 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	38	SL	(11)	
3358.02 m ²	Q.V.T.MBP	40	SL	(11)	
7098.80 m ²					
Limit to					
7095.38 m ²					
	@ RS. 18.86/m ²			RS.	133818.87
(12) To plv 20mm thick mixed seal surface with bitumen (S-90) all complete job.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.P.S.	8864521.05
1134.38 m ²	O.V.T.MBP-34, SL			(12)	
2546.40 m ²	O.V.T.MBP-39, SL			(2)	
3358.02 m ²	O.V.T.MBP-40, SL			(2)	
7098.80 m ²					
Limit to					
7095.38 m ²					
	@ R.S.	246.94/m ²		R.S.	1752133.14
(13)	Construction of PCC M30				
	in pavement at comp. job.				
341.50 m ³	O.V.T.MBP-34, SL			(34)	
	@ R.S.	7791.66/m ³		R.S.	2660851.89
(14)	15 (i) ordinary Kilometer				

Stone (Prest)					
3.00 Nos	O.V.T.MBP-44, SL			(15)	
	@ R.S.	2533.52/each		R.S.	7600.56
(ii) 200 M	Stone post (Prest)				
9.00 Nos	O.V.T.MBP-44, SL			(15)	
	@ R.S.	699.16/each		R.S.	6292.44
(15)	Plu & fixing of typical				
	MMWSX informatory Sign				
	board at comp. job.				
2.00 Nos	O.V.T.MBP-34, SL			(14)	
3.00 Nos	O.V.T.MBP-45, SL			(2)	
5.00 Nos					
	@ R.S.	10289.15/each		R.S.	51445.75
(16)	Printing new letter				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f. P.D.	13342844.80
176.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(3)				
	@R.S.	0.52/each	-P.D.		91.52
(17) 178 Plv boundary pillar					
all comp. job.					
48.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(4)				
	@R.S.	552.63/each	-P.D.		26526.24
(18) 18 (i) Plv 600mm equilateral					
8 triangle sign board.					
10.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(5)				
	@R.S.	4172.83/each	-P.D.		41728.30
(ii) 600mm circular sign board.					
6.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(6)				
	@R.S.	5610.01/each	-P.D.		33660.06
(iii) 800mm X 600mm rectangular					
sign board.					
4.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(7)				
	@R.S.	7839.33/each	-P.D.		31357.32
(iv) 600mm X 450mm rectangular					
sign board.					
4.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(8)				
	@R.S.	5462.83/each	-P.D.		21851.56
(19) 19 (v) 300mm side octagon					
sign board.					
2.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP-45, SI-	(9)				
	@R.S.	10012.07/each	-P.D.		20024.14
(19) 19 Plv Road marking with					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.	Rx. 1	3518084.00
on bituminous surface					
all comp. job.					
371.00 m ² O.V.T.MBP-46, SL-	(6)				79
@R _s . 850.93/m ² - R _s .					315695.03
(20) 20 Plv Road Marking					
With hot applied thermo-					
plastic on concrete					
Surface all comp. job.					
111.60 m ² O.V.T.MBP-46, SL-	(7)				20
@R _s . 953.99/m ² - R _s .					106465.28
(21) 23 S/W in excavation					
for found ⁿ all comp. job.					
119.20 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-34, SL-	(15)				23
@R _s . 285.71/m ³ - R _s .					340566.3
(22) 24 Plv PCC grade m/s					
in open found ⁿ all comp.					
18.40 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-34, SL-	(16)				24
@R _s . 6490.51/m ³ - R _s .					119425.38
(23) 25 Plv PCC grade m/s					
in S/S all comp. job.					
134.96 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-35, SL-	(17)				25
@R _s . 7473.13/m ³ - R _s .					1008573.62
(24) 26 Plv & laying RCC Pipe					
NP ₂ (1X 1000mm Ø) all comp.					
30.00 m O.V.T.MBP-35, SL-	(18)				26
@R _s . 4217.17/m - R _s .					126515.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. RS.	15228815.00
(25) 27 Painting on parapet					
Wall of 10000 HPL with					
two coat synthetic					
enamel paint and comp.					
job.					
82.56 m ² A.V.T.M.B.P-47, S/L (18) 27					
@ RS. 10838/m ²				RS.	8997.39
				RS.	15237812.40
less for round (1) RS.					0.40
				RS.	15237812.00
less for previous payment					
V.T.M.B.P. (17), (25) (18) RS.					12337684.00
				RS.	2900128.00

certified that work has been
completed as per estimate and
specification.

RHP
18-05-2020
J.E.

Sd/- 18/05/2020
AR

Bannan khi

CLP
18.5.2020